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JANUARY DAILY RECORDS FOR DEL RIO, TEXAS
(1906 - 2013)

RECORD HIGH RECORD LOW LOWEST MAX HIGHEST MIN
85 - 2006 20 - 1928 28 - 1947 64 - 1965
84 - 2006 17 - 1911 33 - 1985 63 - 1950
86 - 2006 14 - 1911 32 - 1947 68 - 2005
83 - 1997 16 - 1911 33 - 1947 65 - 2005
83 - 1921 17 - 1972 38 - 1959 62 - 1916
82 - 1989 20 - 1911 37 - 1942 58 - 1921~
83 - 1923 18 - 1970 34 - 1912 65 - 1907
83 - 1969~* 18 - 1913 33 - 1986 64 - 1907
83 - 2006%* 18 - 2010 33 - 1937 55 - 1960
85 - 1963 18 - 1918 26 - 1962 59 - 1960
87 - 1907 12 - 1918 29 - 1918 63 - 1960
80 - 1960* 13 - 1962 30 - 1963 63 - 1960
80 - 2000%* 19 - 1975 29 - 1997 61 - 1960%*
84 - 1980 19 - 1964 35 - 1997 60 - 1907
83 - 1906 24 - 1963* 40 - 1931 64 - 1907
86 - 1943 22 - 1930 36 - 2007 63 - 1990
83 - 1971 16 - 1930 34 - 2007 62 - 1935
85 - 1938%* 15 - 1930 34 - 1930 65 - 1907
90 - 2000s& 19 - 1940 33 - 1940 63 — 1952%*
84 - 1972* 23 - 1963* 40 - 1984~ 61 - 1933*
86 - 2003 21 - 1988* 38 - 1928%* 63 - 1932
87 - 1971 19 - 1935%* 35 - 1940 63 - 1921
89 - 1972 13 - 1930 38 - 1962%* 64 - 1921
89 - 1943 16 - 1963 35 - 1963 62 - 1909
87 - 1950 22 - 1963 37 - 1961 64 - 1950
89 - 1912 27 - 1966* 37 - 1940 63 - 1923
84 - 1947 24 - 1976 35 - 1936 62 — 2013
87 - 1909 20 - 1948 27 - 1948 66 - 2013
87 - 2013 18 - 1949 33 - 1949 62 - 2002%
91 - 1911 18 - 1949 30 - 1951 66 - 2002
92 - 1911 17 - 1949 29 - 1951 64 - 1943

* ALSO OCCURRED IN EARLIER YEARS
& EARLIEST 90-DEGREE TEMPERATURE

MOST
MOST
MOST
MOST
MOST
MOST
MOST
MOST
MOST
MOST

RECORD

.91 -
.42 -
.36 -
.43 -
.41 -

O P OO

.76 -
.68 -
.88 -
.89 -
.39 -

O O O o o

.66 -
.84 -
.65 -
.40 -
.10 -

P OO oo

.82 -
.06 -
.42 -
.45 -
.48 -

o O o o

.81 -
.84 -
.03 -
.35 -
77 -

OO OR

.99 -
.78 -
.36 -
11 -
.33 -

O O oo

(@)

73 -

DAYS/MOST CONSECUTIVE DAYS 90 DEGREES OR HIGHER - 2 - 1911

DAYS 80 DEGREES OR HIGHER - 8 - 1971, 2000
CONSECUTIVE DAYS 80 DEGREES OR HIGHER - 6 - 1972
DAYS 70 DEGREES OR HIGHER - 21 - 1953

CONSECUTIVE DAYS 70 DEGREES OR HIGHER - 11 - 1911
DAYS MAXIMUM 32 OR BELOW - 2 - 1947, 1951

DAYS MINIMUM 32 OR BELOW - 16 - 1906

CONSECUTIVE DAYS MINIMUM 32 OR BELOW - 13 - 1940
DAYS TEENS OR LESS - 4 - 1911, 1930

CONSECUTIVE DAYS TEENS OR LESS - 4 - 1911

NO FREEZING TEMPERATURES (32 OR BELOW) OCCURRED IN 1941, 1950
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